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Stående INDIVIDUELLA RESULTAT

Klass 45 27/10 17/11 15/12 26/1 23/2 22/3 26/4

Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 S:a Medel
1 Jörgen Kristensen 45 Anderstorp 405,0 407,2 406,3 401,6 403,4 404,2 399,3 2827,0 403,86
2 Niklas Lindmark 45 By 396,8 405,8 398,5 401,0 401,7 407,0 404,4 2815,2 402,17
3 45 Anderstorp 396,3 403,0 398,0 404,5 403,5 404,9 402,2 2812,4 401,77
4 Kattis Andersson 45 Älmhult 401,0 400,1 401,4 394,9 399,7 400,8 398,7 2796,6 399,51
5 Roger Hansson 45 Ludvika 396,1 398,7 392,1 406,8 391,0 394,8 404,6 2784,1 397,73
6 45 397,1 397,8 399,1 398,1 398,9 392,9 398,2 2782,1 397,44
7 Robert Karlsson 45 Uddevalla 398,5 397,8 399,5 400,5 395,4 395,9 381,8 2769,4 395,63
8 45 Rasbo/Vaksala 400,4 392,8 388,5 396,2 398,5 1976,4 395,28
9 45 Götlunda 393,6 393,1 398,2 392,4 398,4 392,9 383,8 2752,4 393,20
10 Robin Andersson 45 Skänninge 393,3 389,3 381,4 386,7 392,4 394,4 394,4 2731,9 390,27
11 Annelie Gustavsson 45 Ludvika 388,4 390,2 383,2 387,7 393,6 392,5 395,4 2731,0 390,14
12 Mikael Nilsson 45 Bromma/Solna 387,2 381,0 392,5 389,0 389,4 391,2 394,4 2724,7 389,24
13 Olov Johansson 45 Uddevalla 384,2 387,2 390,4 384,7 389,0 392,6 392,9 2721,0 388,71
14 Mikael Olsson 45 382,5 381,4 376,7 385,7 383,2 381,9 384,7 2676,1 382,30
15 45 Linköping 375,9 385,8 381,9 385,2 388,1 376,0 383,1 2676,0 382,29
16 45 Ludvika 384,3 379,1 384,2 380,8 386,3 379,5 376,4 2670,6 381,51
17 Richard Nilsson 45 Skurup 379,8 385,9 384,8 375,3 380,3 380,6 380,2 2666,9 380,99
18 Michael Andersson 45 Skänninge 377,1 368,5 372,4 386,6 384,3 386,2 379,2 2654,3 379,19
19 Håkan Edberg 45 Ludvika 382,2 376,6 377,2 371,1 370,5 375,7 369,0 2622,3 374,61
20 Roland Berg 45 Skänninge 371,1 379,5 377,2 366,7 383,6 368,0 373,9 2620,0 374,29
21 Christer Olofsson 45 Skurup 361,9 375,4 349,3 353,6 365,7 376,9 369,8 2552,6 364,66
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Klass 55   

1 55 Uddevalla 407,9 409,5 411,2 409,5 410,6 406,3 402,4 2857,4 408,20
2 55 Skånepågarna 406,7 404,9 407,9 411,2 406,8 402,2 404,5 2844,2 406,31
3 Annika Arvidsson 55 Skillingaryd 399,0 403,0 401,0 403,1 406,1 402,5 402,1 2816,8 402,40
4 Ingemar Karlsson 55 Götlunda 403,2 399,1 402,2 400,0 399,2 401,9 400,9 2806,5 400,93
5 Lisbeth Johansson 55 Veddige 392,1 391,2 388,5 395,1 399,9 398,5 390,8 2756,1 393,73
6 Lars-Olov Larsson 55 389,6 394,6 396,8 393,8 392,0 395,0 394,1 2755,9 393,70
7 Margaretha Ottosson 55 Bromma/Solna 380,0 397,1 400,3 390,0 400,8 391,3 390,5 2750,0 392,86
8 Ingemar Hall 55 Skånepågarna 393,6 390,3 389,8 389,0 394,6 400,3 391,7 2749,3 392,76
9 Hans Karlsson 55 Götlunda 389,7 395,9 396,0 388,2 390,8 394,6 393,3 2748,5 392,64
10 Christer Grund 55 Veddige 397,2 391,8 389,8 392,4 384,3 395,5 396,1 2747,1 392,44
11 Stefan Bengtsson 55 Ludvika 387,6 395,7 402,6 394,7 391,9 384,3 388,4 2745,2 392,17
12 Göran Eriksson 55 Linköping 394,1 385,2 390,3 391,4 391,5 400,3 391,3 2744,1 392,01
13 Bert-Ove Fjällström 55 383,4 393,7 391,7 394,4 396,9 392,6 389,0 2741,7 391,67
14 Birger Johansson 55 389,4 391,8 392,7 390,3 391,7 389,0 391,6 2736,5 390,93
15 Niklas Hallberg 55 Bromma/Solna 384,5 392,5 390,5 385,9 388,3 389,2 387,5 2718,4 388,34
16 55 377,4 381,8 393,7 375,2 391,5 398,3 383,3 2701,2 385,89
17 Kenneth Erixon 55 383,1 372,5 382,7 385,7 387,9 386,9 380,2 2679,0 382,71
18 Mats Widén 55 Götlunda 379,2 381,5 376,5 387,7 383,7 380,0 379,7 2668,3 381,19
19 Lars Bergdahl 55 Värnamo 383,0 385,5 385,5 372,5 380,3 375,7 374,5 2657,0 379,57
20 55 Skurup 375,9 373,2 376,2 366,5 383,1 381,2 384,5 2640,6 377,23
21 55 379,8 376,2 380,0 362,9 373,9 369,5 2242,3 373,72
22 Johnny Johansson 55 Skillingaryd 369,0 373,9 371,2 375,2 373,8 372,2 372,3 2607,6 372,51
23 Greger Ellberg 55 Skånepågarna 360,8 361,2 364,4 365,0 367,8 369,7 369,5 2558,4 365,49
24 Gunnar Berglund 55 Ludvika 336,4 348,4 348,1 360,2 367,7 365,2 367,3 2493,3 356,19
25 Mikael Andersson 55 Ludvika 355,4 367,7 353,0 350,1 340,6 353,4 344,5 2464,7 352,10
26 Jan Danielsson 55 Kumla 328,6 344,9 355,2 336,6 368,2 340,3 315,6 2389,4 341,34
27 Håkan Larsson 55 Ludvika 324,6 309,3 279,0 302,0 311,0 319,0 308,1 2153,0 307,57

Klass 65-70-75-80   
  

1 Håkan Persson 65 396,5 392,9 395,9 401,4 397,6 407,8 402,3 2794,4 399,20
2 65 Linköping 392,2 388,1 391,5 391,7 390,0 391,0 394,1 2738,6 391,23
3 Johnny Modig 75 Götlunda 383,0 391,1 388,8 1162,9 387,63
4 Henry Lindström 65 384,9 388,2 376,8 389,1 386,9 384,6 385,8 2696,3 385,19
5 Ingrid Eriksson 65 Bromma/Solna 384,1 389,7 387,3 386,8 384,5 383,1 363,3 2678,8 382,69
6 Kjell Fridh 70 372,7 376,3 373,2 379,6 380,4 380,3 381,8 2644,3 377,76
7 Berndt Andersson 70 Götlunda 372,9 377,4 377,9 371,2 378,9 376,2 371,2 2625,7 375,10
8 Stefan Andersson 65 Ludvika 378,4 374,0 368,0 381,6 371,2 379,9 367,1 2620,2 374,31
9 Claes Norrgård 65 Bromma/Solna 369,5 367,3 369,2 375,0 379,8 379,8 372,7 2613,3 373,33
10 65 Kumla 365,6 376,5 376,5 372,0 363,9 369,2 374,9 2598,6 371,23
11 65 373,9 356,2 372,9 371,0 374,1 373,9 375,6 2597,6 371,09
12 Lars Kock 75 Bromma/Solna 370,1 368,9 368,2 366,3 368,6 367,2 360,6 2569,9 367,13

13 Bengt Pettersson 85 Kumla 328,4 317,8 326,3 317,3 315,2 319,8 267,5 2192,3 313,19
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Sverigeserien 2018  
 

Bästalista
Klass 45 Näst

Bäst

1 Jörgen Kristensen 45 Anderstorp 407,2  

2 Niklas Lindmark 45 By 407,0  

3 Roger Hansson 45 Ludvika 406,8  

4 45 Anderstorp 404,9

5 Kattis Andersson 45 Älmhult 401,4

6 Robert Karlsson 45 Uddevalla 400,5

7 45 Rasbo/Vaksala 400,4

8 45 399,1

10 45 Götlunda 398,4

11 Annelie Gustavsson 45 Ludvika 395,4

12 Robin Andersson 45 Skänninge 394,4 394,4  

13 Mikael Nilsson 45 Bromma/Solna 394,4 392,5

14 Olov Johansson 45 Uddevalla 392,9

15 45 Linköping 388,1

16 Mats Widén 45 Götlunda 387,7

17 Michael Andersson 45 Skänninge 386,6

18 45 Ludvika 386,3

19 Richard Nilsson 45 Skurup 385,9

20 Mikael Olsson 45 385,7

21 Roland Berg 45 Skänninge 383,6  

22 Håkan Edberg 45 Ludvika 382,2  

23 Christer Olofsson 45 Skurup 376,9  
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Klass 55

1 55 Uddevalla 411,2 410,6

2 55 Skånepågarna 411,2 407,9

3 Annika Arvidsson 55 Skillingaryd 406,1

4 Ingemar Karlsson 55 Götlunda 403,2

5 Stefan Bengtsson 55 Ludvika 402,6

6 Margaretha Ottosson 55 Bromma/Solna 400,8

7 Ingemar Hall 55 Skånepågarna 400,3 394,6

8 Göran Eriksson 55 Linköping 400,3 394,1

9 Lisbeth Johansson 55 Veddige 399,9

10 55 398,3

11 Christer Grund 55 Veddige 397,2

12 Bert-Ove Fjällström 55 396,9  

13 Lars-Olov Larsson 55 396,8  

14 Hans Karlsson 55 Götlunda 396,0  

15 Birger Johansson 55 392,7  

16 Niklas Hallberg 55 Bromma/Solna 392,5  

17 Kenneth Erixon 55 387,9

18 Lars Bergdahl 55 Värnamo 385,5

19 55 Skurup 384,5  

20 55 380,0

21 55 375,6

22 Johnny Johansson 55 Skillingaryd 375,2  

23 Greger Ellberg 55 Skånepågarna 369,7

24 Jan Danielsson 55 Kumla 368,2  

25 Gunnar Berglund 55 Ludvika 367,7 365,2

26 Mikael Andersson 55 Ludvika 367,7 355,4

27 Håkan Larsson 55 Ludvika 324,6

Klass 65-85

1 Håkan Persson 65 407,8

2 65 Linköping 394,1

3 Johnny Modig 75 Götlunda 391,1

4 Ingrid Eriksson 65 Bromma/Solna 389,7

5 Henry Lindström 65 389,1

6 Kjell Fridh 70 381,8

7 Stefan Andersson 65 Ludvika 381,6  

8 Claes Norrgård 65 Bromma/Solna 379,8

9 Berndt Andersson 70 Götlunda 378,9

10 65 Kumla 376,5

11 Lars Kock 70 Bromma/Solna 370,1

12 Bengt Pettersson 85 Kumla 328,4
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